VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Chapter 464)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 2
Division of Legislative Services

ltem 2

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

Administrative and Support Services (79900)

Public Information Services (79919)
Fund Sources:

General

Enterprise

$92,500

$92,500

$25,000

$67,500

$67,500

$67,500

$0

$67,500

Authority: Title 30, Chapter 2.2, Code of Virginia.
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